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4 

University of Delhi 
Semester Examination May-June 2021 

2 122901102*|GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 

:19229711069 

: SHREYA RAJ (uI I) 
SUNIL KUMAR (Ht qHR) 

7 122901203|*sySTEM (PRACTICAL) 

Statement of Marks/Grades 

: PINKY YADAV (âT UGa) 

:NA 

1 122901101 * GEOMORPHOLOGICAL ANALYSIS 

10 122901302*lGEOGRAPHY 

(CBCS_PG) M.A. GEOGRAPHY 

:IV 

Paper Name 

3 122901103*STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES IN SPATIAL ANALYSIS 

: Department of Geography 

122902102*CLIMATOLOGY AND BIOGEOGRAPHY 

5 122901201*ENVIRONMENT AND ECOLOGY 

6 122901202*CONTEMPORARY HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 

122902204*GEOGRAPHY OF CRYOSPHERE 

15 122901402 NEW ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY 

18 122902412 TERRAIN MODELLING 

9 122901301MODERN GEOGRAPHICAL THOUGHT 

RESEARCH METHODS AND TECHNIQUES IN 

11 122902305*DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING (PRACTICAL) 

REMOTE SENSING AND GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION co0 

12 122902312*NATURAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 

13 122902313*REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA () 

14 122901401 vULNERABILITY AND DISASTER 

16 122902406 ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT () 

17 122902411 INTEGRATED WATERSHED MANAGEMENT 

Paper Type Sem Credit 

CORE 

CORE 

CORE 

ELECTIVE I 

CORE 

CORE 

ELECTIVE I 

CORE 

CORE 

ELECTIVE II 

ELECTIVE I 

IDC 

CORE 

CORE V 

MAIN_OP IV 

MAIN_OP IV 

MAIN_OP IV 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

B 

Grade Grade Net Grade point Polint (TH) (PR) 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A+ 

B+ 

A 

A+ 

B-+ 

Date of Printing: 25 Jan 2022 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

Grade Credit 

B-+ 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

9 

7 

8 

8 

30 

30 

35 

35 

40 

35 

40 

40 

45 

35 

40 

40 

40 

40 

45 

35 

45 

35 



Sem Totol Credit 

20 

20 

25 

25 

Total Credit Polnt 

130 

155 

200 

200 

Date of Result Declaration: 19/07/2021 

SGPA 

(4] Final Percentage of marks (%)=C.G.P.A. based on all semesters X9.5 

6.5 

7.75 

Note: [) This is web-based Statement of Marks/Grades and valid for all official purpose. 

8 

Result 

|AbbreViations: 0: Outstanding; A+: Excellent: A: Very Good: B+: Good: B: Above Average: C: Average; D: Pass, F: Fall, AB: 

Absent; NA: Not Available, *: Old Awards; RA: Result Awaited; 

(3] Student has to pass the ER to become eligible for degree as per examination cycle and span period. 

PRINT CLOSE 

CGPA 

|2| Student obtaining Grade For AB shall be considered failed in that paper/subiect and be required to reappear in the 

examination as per examination cycle. 

7.13 

Grand CGPA: 7.611, Division: First 
8.00 

5| The information provided in this marksheet will be used for the printing of degree, so students are advised to ensure 

that all the information provided in the marksheet are correct. Corrections If any, contact the head/principal of the 

department/college. 

Disclaimer: (1] Incase of any discrepancy, student should immediately contact to the Head/Principal of respective 

college/department within one month after the declaration of the result. 

(Prof. D. S. Rawat) 
Dean (Examinations) 

|2] The result displayed on university website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed at any point of time. 

2}/2o 2 
farIgeI /Head 

ita aHHT / Deptt. of Geography 

Delhi School of Economics 
fcefl fazafdurerI, fot 11007 

University of Delhi, Delhi-110007 
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